Maji Aamdar Shri. Babasaheb Patil Sarudkar Shikshan Sanstha’s

Shri Shiv- Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Sarud,

Tal. Shahuwadi, Dist. Kolhapur- 416 214.
(Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur.)

Phone No. Office (02329) 244328 Principal Mobile — 9421048948

Email- srd56.cl@unishivaji.ac.in Website — www.shrishivshahu.in
‘B’ Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore

President Vice President Principal
Hon. Babasaheb Patil ExmLa) Hon. Balasaheb Indulkar Dr. H T.Dinde

1.4.1 - Institution obtains feedback on the
syllabus and its transaction at the
Institution from the following stakeholders
Students Teachers Employers Alumni

1.4.2 - Feedback process of the Institution.
1) Feedback Analysis Reports
2) Action Taken Reports
3) Filled Sample Feedback Forms
1) Students Feedback
1) Alumni Feedback
1l1) Teachers Feedback
IvV) Employers Feedback
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Feedback Analysis Report

Action Taken Report

Filled Sample Feedback forms

Students Feedback

Alumni Feedback

Teachers Feedback

Employers Feedback




Feedback Analysis Report




—

Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Sarud

Feedback Analysis
Feedback Report 2022-23

The feedback from the various stakeholders is most important for the progress of the institutifn.
During the academic year 2022-23 the feedback was collected from all the stakeholders of fhe
institution. The feedback was collected via online mode. All these feedbacks were analyzed ¢nd
graphically represented in present report.

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM -ANALYSIS
RESPONSES - 133

Response In Percentage
Yes No | Total
The Syllabus Completed in Time 99.39 0.7 100

Particular

Usefulness of Syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship | 97.03 2.7 100

Positive role of syllabus in the Personality Development 96.06 3.4 100

Application of Syllabus in global competency 92.06 7.4 100

Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility and social
o 97.03 2.7 100
justice?

Does the syllabus add value to gender equity, human values
] 97.03 2.7 100
and environmental awareness?

The teachers are punctual and regular in conducting lectures. 100 00 100

The teachers come well prepared for class 99.39 0.7 100

The teachers encourage participation students and discussion in
the cl 96.06 3.4 100
e class

The teachers attitude towards the student is friendly and helpful | 98.07 1.3 100

Modern teaching aids like power point presentation (PPT), web
) . 96.6 3.4 100
resources etc. are used by the teachers while teaching

The teachers are available are accessible in the department after
lect 99.39 0.7 100
ectures

Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers | 98.00 2.7 100

The evaluation process is fair and transparent 98.00 2.7 100

The teacher’s guide for overall personality development of

97.03 3.4 100

students

Total :- | 1461.14 1500

Average Percentage :- | 97.4 100




Questions  Responses @ Settings

1 il of a8 geba st 1 el @ (G a1
Maji Amdar Shri Babasaheb Patil Sarudkar Shikshan Sanstha, Sarud

SHRI SHIV-SHAHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, SARUD
ofl d1a-ong wsIfdencr], I>s

Tal.-Shahuwadi, Dist.-Kolhapur

Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023
(TR AR faematar siftwm)

Dear student,

This form is designed to seek feedback from students to strengthen the quality of teaching-learning environment,
to provide best possible facilities and modern infrastructure. The information provided by you will be kept confidential.
T BIH HATT-3ETT T[0T AETTHIST , HaaH g FrauT 07 i urone Qi Ta SIoamEe! ATas g

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ibTY_JzfJmMrk4xM0_DtgKn5zBBmexmkofNZDsDgVbQ/viewanalytics




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Name of the Student (ﬁ?ﬂmﬁ A1d)

149 responses

AN HeH FHR AUd
Ghadage Vinayak Ranoji
Bade Sujit Shivaji

Hande Supriya Vitthal
Dange Somnath Goraksha
Chougule Pravin Ramesh
EICCEIERIRIENE]

BAJAGE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA
PIS IS TR0

Kamble Krutika Kashinath
Kambale Aniket Sarjerao
Urctel 3 YTl

R gford aigaT

Khutale Prabhudev Ganpati
grétd HeR adEy

Patil Mahesh Mahadev
Jangam Prathmesh Sanjay
Chougule Akshata Dattatray

1 Sl gAY

ENSIRIECCRIG ]

Patil Akshay Ramchandra
DESAI SHIVANI VILAS

1B 1S AR




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Bharmal Vishwajeet Vijay
Badade Amar Vitthal
Kite Avinash Arjun

Patil Suraj Sarjerao

Yo ISIRTH UTeyy

Patil Karan Krushnath
JAGATAP SHRADHA SUNIL
Hande viraj prakash
dites GebTT fRid

G YHHT R

Powar Roshan Rajaram
Kamble ashish suresh
KHOT RAVINA BHIMRAO
Patil Sandip Dyandeo
Savant Karan Sampat
Khot vedika rajaram
Bhavake Shweta Gunga
Qdres = weHu

KITE SEEMA SAMBHAJI
Sutar Snehal Shivaji

Talekar Rushikesh Pandurang

e arfaer gm

More abhijeet gajanan
IR G7H 3fTiaT
NALAGE SHRADDHA JAGANNATH

Gurav Aniket Vitthal




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Kadam Sameer Sampat

Shrutesh suryakant patil

Patil sanika kundlik

PATIL SNEHAL UDAY

Kadam Dhananjay Sachin

Salokhe ankita shashikant

Dhotare Amol Vasant

Kamble Rutuja Sanjay

SHELAKE RUSHIKESH TUKARAM

Yadav akash vishwas

Bhosale Pallavi Abaji

WALAKE DIPALI GAJANAN

TS Yohd Ioig

Bharati satyajit shivaji

GAIKWAD AISHWARYA SHANKAR

Ghatage Ashutosh Pratap

Patil Akanksha Ashok

Jangam gorakh sarjerao

Bhosale Payal Vilas

KURANE ANIKET DINKAR

Kithe Vishal Tukaram

Patil Nisha Ashok

More mohini prakash

Bhosale Rajshri Shankar

Kumar Sai tanaji

Patil ashwini subrao




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Patil Shubham Uttam

Patil pranali Tukaram

Patil komal ananda

Patil Ravina Sanjay

Pujari shivraj vitthal

mane Prdip Baban

urdle ReRA o

UI9R Ui SRt

Sangar akanksha uday

Patil Pravin Sitaram

Uday Megha tanaji

Sutar Sangram jayawant

Patil Rutuja Balaso

Patil Shubhangi Ananda

Raut Rutik Bhimrao

Salunkhe Tejal Prakash

Kumbhar Pallavi Rajendra

Smita Sanjay Mane

Talap Saurabh uttam

Sagar Ananda Wagh

Vadekar Parth Sunil

Pandharbale Yogesh Vishwas

Shelke Dhnaraj

Dinde Prashant Pandurang 7385328006

49 more responses are hidden




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (3:aTasHHTGR faematar sifirm)

Address of Student (ﬁ?]T?HT?IT )

149 responses

Sarud

Sarud

Bhedasgaon

Charan

Bambavade

A/P- Salashi

Shivare

A/p Sarud

Chikhli

Shimpe

Awali

At post charan

RS, J-AMGATS, TegT-HIegTIR

A/P - Bilashi, Tal - Shahuwadi, Dis - Kolhapur
At post Bambavade

Supatre, Tal. Shahuwadi, Dis. Kolhapur

Sarud, Tal-Shahuwadi,Dist-Kolhapur

HahTH U didds

A/p Malkapur
g/l -TFs
BAJAGEWDI
qIhTH URE T8
At/Post Soute

Salashi, Tal-Shahuwadi,Dist-Kolhapur




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (a1 HTGR faematar sifirm)

M=8

/a1, - gad

Khutalwadi Tal-Shahuwadi,Dist-Kolhapur
SIEIK|

A/P Shimpe

A/p Thergaon

didds

/4l - gad

Saute Tal-Shahuwadi,Dist-Kolhapur
b TH URE WS

A/p Kolgaon

A/p-Sarud

Supatre

g/ Ul - REGD

Gogave, Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur

Pishvi

b URe- foerait

qras

A/P Gujarwadi

Bhairewadi

A/p Shimpe

Charan, Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur
Khotwadi

A/p- Wadicharan

HahTH UIRE Fdd

A/P Sonawade




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Tqd

HabTH IR THTd

A/P- Vadgaon

A/P sarud

Wadgaon

A/P-Sarud

At post bambavade

A/P- Shittur

Paijarwadi

varewadi, Tal - shahuwadi, Dist kohlhapur

Walkewadi

A/P- Sarud

Shedagewadi

At post mangaon

Khirawade

verewadi, Tal Shahuwadi ' Dist - kolhapur

ChiKhhali

At post Khotwali

A/P- Gogave

Malkapur

verewadi Tal Shahuwadi Dist - Kolhapur

At post save

At post Wadi Charan

Bambavde

At post soute

Thamkewadi , Gogave Tal Shahuwadi



1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

A/P-¥S

At post Sarud

AT - shirgoan , Tal - Shahuwadi

At post Saute

At post shivare

AT Sarud Tal - Shahuwadi

AT - Sarud , Tal - Shahuwadi

AT - shittur Tarf Malkapur Shahuwadi

A/P-Bhedasgaon Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur

Wadicharn, Tal-Shahuwadi, Dist-Kolhapur

A/P:- Wadicharan, Tal:- Shahuwadi, Dist:- Kolhapur

AT - Talapwadi, Tal - Shahwadi

AT Perid Tal - Shahuwadi

Kandur

Donoli

Patane

Sagaon

Sondoli

at patane tal shahuwadi dist kolhapur

AP.sarud.Dist.Kolhalur.Tal.shahuwadi

At- soute,post- shimpe,tal- shahuwadi,dist - Kolhapur

At post:- phupere Tal:- Shirala Dis:- Sangli

A/P-Shimpe Tal-shauwadi Dist-kolhapur

Ap Shimpe Tal Shahuwadi Dist Kolhapur Maharashtra

28 more responses are hidden




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Mobile Number (HIST3d HeR)

149 responses

9595170525
+91 94390 37338
7741968562
9307149260
9503873238
+91 80101 96645
V0R0%GILAR
7775985381
9595170225
9763239198
9730860306
9595170527
7218956536
7448117680
7057767977
9595170525
7322063076
9356247830
9588430042
9850279297
9112393401
9921822141
8722345556

9987403931




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

8421051309

9586752225

8407947652

9881816391

8888983330

7775846359

7499880300

8668938797

8656785887

9423564738

7028749611

7517952353

9535987612

9767849082

800738542

9067433760

8346579235

9552949211

8658756545

9860944060

8308652389

8749263849

7385123037

7083241819

7020163892

8567976589




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

8794675324

8358780586

9146971213

7842563452

8956077002

8956130941

9850786523

8567354912

7083295757

8678569656

7709868689

8945368215

8656785223

8956041856

9823611065

7845693278

8888205755

9856232141

9518975264

8459100510

8734671927

8080458142

8976452627

7972046161

7264849495

7893456723




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

7507306570

7845672389

8208591514

8956136161

9370939633

8459122566

9373503908

88888484180

8975597880

8080110335

7796554092

7058575824

8411964542

7768098082

9579524411

7517968511

8483939640

9699073550

8956306100

7385328006

9970610915

9922165191

8329789239

9130779295

36 more responses are hidden




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

E-Mail ID (3 - A9 3TTa)) |0 copy

51 responses

15
15 (29.4%)

10

1] (420 (9 (A 69 (A A% A A (A A (A A (%22

Kanchan30... Shifafn@g... akashpatil1... patilpruthvir...  ravinakhot... s
Davangss... Pranali123... Vinayakgaik... ompatil3418... poojapatil28... shubhamdh...

Class (an) 0 copy

149 responses

18 (12.1%)

46 (30.9%)

Department of Student

149 responses

Marathi 13 (8.7%)
Hindi 10 (6.7%)

English 11 (7.4%)

Sociology 11 (7.4%)

Geography 11 (7.4%)

History 11 (7.4%)

Economics 11 (7.4%)
Political Science
Commerce 19 (12.8%)

Chemistry 13 (8.7%)

Mathematics
Micro-Biology
Physics 8 (5.4%)
Computer Science
M.Com (Accountancy) 7 (4.7%)
M.A.(Economics)

10




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (3:aTasHHTGR faematar sifirm)

1. The Syllabus Completed in Time (354 31¥TIsHH Guf STl HT4) IO Copy

149 responses

148 (99.3¢

50 100

2. Usefulness of Syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship

RISIR STfO1 JESThdHS SATIH AT FUGed)

149 responses

145 (97.3%

50 100

3. Positive role of syllabus in the Personality Development (a:ﬁma
AT SATIH AT GhRIAD YHbT)

149 responses

144 (96.6%)
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1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

4. Application of Syllabus in global competency (Gﬂ"'lﬁia? S [ALRERE3) I_D Copy
SITAH AT dTUR)

149 responses

138 (92.6%)

50 100

IO copy

5. Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility and social justice?

(3ATHSHH FIHTISTb SISTSGRT 30T AT AT Hed Silsdl $17)

149 responses

145 (97.3%

50 100

6. Does the syllabus add value to gender equity, human values and

environmental awareness? (¥HH SIUCERSEIE IS qﬁiﬁﬂ?ﬂa 3T
gfaRul SReShdT ATl Hgwd &dl $1?)

149 responses

145 (97.3%
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1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

7. The teachers are punctual and regular in conducting lectures. (ﬁT&W I_D Copy

MR 30T FRafird rer SrfoTd $Rdrd.)

149 responses

149 (1009

50 100

8. The teachers come well prepared for class (@%Wm AT LD Copy
TIRI B AdTd)

149 responses

148 (99.3¢

50 100

9. The teachers encourage participation students and discussion in the O copy

class ( FR1& aufa TEUT ATFO1 ==l HxUaT WTfed did )

149 responses

144 (96.6%)

5 (3.4%)




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

10. The teachers attitude towards the student is friendly and helpful I_D Copy
(Rreropin foemeafageran ePe i Feiguf nfor Iuged sryd)

149 responses

147 (98.79

50 100

11. Modern teaching aids like power point presentation (PPT), web I8 Copy
resources etc. are used by the teachers while teaching (ﬁﬁ?ﬁ%‘dﬁ@%ﬁﬂ

(PPT), dd T1YA SATAT SMYMFD LAY AreHTT aTaR g Risadrr

DdId.)

149 responses

144 (96.6%)

5 (3.4%)

50 100

12. The teachers are available are accessible in the department after

lectures (AR fAHNTHE fR1&fd THAMTE! U SdTd)

149 responses

148 (99.3¢
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1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (3:aTasHHTGR faematar sifirm)

13. Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers I_D Copy
(faemeaf=ar IufRdi=h Al Rigrdiag dad ofrd)

149 responses

146 (98%)

50 100

14. The evaluation process is fair and transparent (JegHTY Ufchar fAwges IO copy
3T URGRI® 31Tg)

149 responses

146 (98%)

50 100

15. The teachers guide for overall personality development of students
(faemeafe aftior safddra et e arfee wam)

149 responses

145 (97.3%




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

16. Any suggestions for enhancing the overall performance of the college B copy
(ATieTeraT=] YUl AT arequaraTd! Hrel g=r)

149 responses

96 (64.4%)




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31RIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

Suggestions if any

54 responses

N. A.

HIfAeTerdTd WHHT $i ST 6.
HEIAeTeRHe HofFR WISR ol Yeard HRdl.

No

College should be organized guest lecture

Provide Wi-Fi in college area

TYTery Hel HIUrch! Y hridl

College Should be arranged social activities through NSS and NCC units

wyf THETE} TRe AdaR MANSTd Hrdla.

QIRIHC S TS HRId

Wl QT AR el Sardt.

Clean campus area

e Yo Fufig gad

PHIcISTH ] SRIRT D16 UaTdl AR BRI,

College should be organized placement camp
Increase quiz, seminars participative learning Methods
HROR Feitht ARTa SRR AReT Sriford HRdl.
Increase Social activity

HeIfdeITeraTHe 91g-%1y | A1 BRIl

Provide Internet facilities

Provide computer facilities

Provide internet facility.




1/24/24, 10:44 AM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31TRIshHTGR fqemeatar i)

&TS S B TN HRIdd
The lectures should me more knowledgeable.
More focus on extra activities

Technology knowledge should be provided

Aigdr FeHHRUTHIS HRIHHTE SIS HRIG.
Afgeiard! Gafiieums HrieH Jeardd.
Wi-Fi chi suvidha Kara

sports Devlopment

Wi-Fi chi graj

ATt IUshH ASdTdd.

Technology use should be more

well college

wel Guidence

Very good fill

Clear

Very good feel

Yes

No suggestions

No suggestion

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms




TEACHERS FEEDBACKONCURRICULUM-ANALYSIS

RESPONSES - 46

Particular

Response In Percentage

A
76-100

B
51-75

C
26-50

D
0-25

The courses/ syllabus taught by me have a
good balance between theory and application

81.4

14

4.7

00

The objectives of the syllabus are well defined

79.1

2.3

00

The course outcomes are understood by the
students

4.4

2.3

00

How do you rate the employment orientation
of the syllabus

46.5

4.7

2.3

How do you assess the students response to
the difficulty level of the syllabus

72.1

00

Does the curriculum include cross-cutting
issues like gender and environment

69.8

4.7

The courses/ Syllabus of the subjects taught by
me increased my interest, knowledge and
perspective in the subject area

79.1

00

The college has given me full freedom to
adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching

4.4

00

I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/
strategies of testing and assessment of students

76.7

4.7

The prescribed books are available in the
library in sufficient numbers

62.8

2.3

11

The environment in the College is conducive
to teaching and research

72.1

00

12

The administration is teacher friendly

72.1

2.3

13

The college provides adequate opportunities
and support to faculty members for upgrading
their skills and qualifications

81.4

00

14

ICT Facilities in the college are adequate and
satisfactory

60.5

00

17

The classrooms are clean and well maintained

62.8

2.3

Total

1065.2

Average Percentage

71.01




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

43 responses

Publish analytics




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Name of Teacher

43 responses

Dr. Prakash Tukaram Waghmare

SI. YR DR AR

Dr.Asma Atiq Attar

NALAGE DATTATRY VISHWAS

G fawga

Raju Keshav Gaikwad

Dr. Sugat Sheshrao Bansode
Patil Ananda Pandurang Patil
Prof. Laxman Tavanappa Arage
Suraj Nilakanth Kamble

ST SN BRITS

Dr.Vishal Madhukar Kurane
Deshmukh Seela Dattatray
Gholap sunil sadhu

Dr. Patil Pratap Bhaskarrao
Thorat jyoti bajirao
Prof.Pramod Kuchiwale
Thorat patil aishwarya jaysing
MOHAN DNYANDEV PATIL
Prashant Prakash Deshmukh
Tasgave Charushila bhopal

Dinkar Ramchandra Nangare




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Smt. Kamble Anjali Arun

Kharat sangita Namdev

Patil Sonali Ananda

Dr. Navanath laxman Gaikwad

Shingare Supriya Balaso

shivraj Ganpati Shinde

Dr.Krishnat Anandrao Patil

Charankar Pradeepkumar Anandrao

Dr.Sagar Raghunath Kamble

Saddamso Hajaratso Pirjade

ShekhSutar Shahin Shabbir

Miss Ragini Dilip Khopkar

Dr. Laxman Kisan Borate

Miss.Poonam Prakash Sawant

Mr. Krishnat Namdev Patil

Patil Ujjwala Bhimrao

Patil Aishwarya Sampatrao

Kumbhar Deepak Pandurang

Poonam Sarjerao Patil

Naik P.B.
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1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23
Mobile Number

43 responses

2 (4:7%)

LI e A G R L R R A G R G e G BV R AR

1

9689880719 9970...
9850208973

0
7057976060 8275048748 9260044190 9503956253
8788906355 9404232125 9607032897

7276585417
I8 Copy

E-mail ID

43 responses

2 (4:7%)

GGG TG e T G e AL AL e o L 6 e G A S A B e L G T G B G e e B e e e d X e = e G e

1

sheelakambale... tush...
sugatbansode...

prakashgeo89...

jyotiharugade1...
raginikhopkae...

0
navanathgaikw...

Charu145*@g...
Shahinsutar13...

ananda.patil85...
deepakkumbh...

Designation I8 copy

43 responses

Professor

Associate Professor
38 (88.4%)

Assistant Professor




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Faulty

43 responses

25 (58.1%)
—10 (23.3%)
13 (30.2%)
6 (14%)

3 (7%)

Department

43 responses

3 (7I%) 3 (7‘»3,(7‘%)

2 (4.7%) 2 (42/(82U.7%)2 (4.7%) 2 (4.7°
1 1

2
1 2B23%)1 (25QRBRIQRIQ:3%). 1 (2.3%) 1 (2.3%)1 (2.5(2:3%)1 (2.12:3%)
\ | ] \

0
Botany Commerce... Economics History Physical Ed... Sociology

Commerce  Computer sc...  Geography Mathematics  Political Scie...

Directions: IO copy
Kindly requested to tick the appropriate option

(A: 76-100 marks, B: 51-75 marks, C: 26-50 marks, D: 0-25

marks) Department

14 responses
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1. The courses/ syllabus taught by me have a good balance between
theory and application.

43 responses

2. The objectives of the syllabus are well defined

43 responses

3. The course outcomes are understood by the students

43 responses




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

4. How do you rate the employment orientation of the syllabus.

43 responses

5. How do you assess the student's response to the difficulty level of the | Copy
syllabus

43 responses

6. Does the curriculum include cross-cutting issues like gender and ID Copy
environment?

43 responses




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

7. The courses/ syllabus of the subjects taught by me increased my
interest, knowledge and perspective in the subject area

43 responses

8. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques/
strategies of teaching

43 responses

9. | have freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of testing and
assessment of students

43 responses




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

10. The prescribed books are available in the library in sufficient
numbers

43 responses

11. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and
research.

43 responses

12. The administration is teacher friendly

43 responses




1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

13. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty LD Copy
members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.

43 responses

14. ICT Facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory

43 responses

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained

43 responses
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1/24/24, 10:43 AM Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Suggestions if any

28 responses

Increase computer numbers
Provide Internet Facility
Provide Reading Room facility
Provide reading room facility
No any suggesion

o

Miglgs fSfoed RRREH 3f8 e

Increase the clean campus

Ok

=)

No

aishwaryapatil2599@gmail.com

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms




RESPONSES-104

Response In Percentage

Particular
Excellent | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory

Curriculum design suitable for the
overall development of students 571 42 0.8 00

Curriculum develop the global
competence of students

Curriculum suitable for employable in
the present scenario

Syllabus is revised by the University
as per requirement of the stakeholders

Knowledge base proposed to be
created by the curriculum

Usefulness of syllabus in the
employment and entrepreneurship

Total

Average Percentage




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

119 responses

Publish analytics




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Name of the Alumni (TSl fagmeafa =rq)

119 responses

SThd Udld gUR

Khamkar Ravindra Lalaso

Aed ISR Higos
Bajage Karan Sakharam
Bandgar Vijay Birappa
YD Torg it
fasyitd el den
1 Fgom g

Patil Ruchita Shankar
Patil Arvind Sunil
farmmet Rrarsit dis
Plesdh Ty Ao
Patil Vishakha Arjun

Divse Rohit Dhanyakumar

qrétd 9l faar

UIdR Y4 gToil

Kambale Karuna Ashok
gréiet Sffdr A%

GRS ARl §8TR

Chile Shridhar Shivaji

Thorat Akshay Rajaram

dRds gl HISHAled




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

AT g R g8

Dongre Santosh Ramesh
Lohar Anil Shivaji

PHUR Hfirsid ey

gréte SArdl Sgdd

ATIGRE AKSHAY RAJIV
Hande Samartha Raghinath

Dalavi reshma ashok

Khutale Arati Vasant

IR ROl Folkrd

Khot shital lalaso

Patil Ganesh Dhondiram

Wagh pravin bhagavan

Attar Tanjila Rashid

Kamble Vrushali shekhar

Dakave tejaswini laxman

Bandgar Suraj Maruti

Chavan Aniket Pandurang

Dewarde mayuri bhimrao

Dobholkar Swarup Prakash

Shelake Pratik Lalaso

Harugade sanjivani keshav

Dive Pooja Sanjay

Patil vaibhav vilas




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Ghagare Abhishek Sarjerao
Gurav Ravindra Nathuram
TIétd 3R ISR

Mane tejaswini tanaji
Hande Ajit Ravindra

Patil akshay bhimrao
Patil asmita shivaji
CIEERIERINER

Talekar alaka rajaram
Mane Supriya Shankar
Prashant popat sathe

AR Ycllam goRkrd

Pallavi bajirao dalvi
Bandgar Omkar mahaling
UIcted UUHS XYY
Sawant Kalyani Narayan

Patil suraj sarjerao

MY dls dHdI Ift\igci
Kambale Rrutika Yuvraj
SITefd g A

Jankar dattatrey sarjerao
Dakve Karnsigh Sambhaji

Patil priyaka pandurang

TRd fRrdd IR




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

grétel TR HiFRIg
IER BIofd HiTR1a
Yadav amol krishnta
ECSU CaRICIEIRIRE]

Pooja aaba gholap

ST GRS WaTRId

Gholap Vishal Vikas

Gurav Prajakta Sanjay

Kite Tejashri Vishwas

Kumbhar Rutuja Shivaji

Khandekar Shubhangi Sanjay

Patil Pranav Shankar

Ravande Sarita Baburao

Shelke Rupali Akaram

Talap Akash Rajaram

Belekar Punam Bhagoji

Patil Harshwardhan Shivaji

Bajage pratiksha bhagavan

Jangam omkar madhukar

kumbhar pallavi ananda

Kamble aditya suresh

Patil harshada ananda

Patil mayur pandurang

Powar hemant sunil
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

1/24/24, 10:33 AM
Sutar avadhut subhash

Powar Akhilesh Dattatray

19 more responses are hidden
E-Mail ID (3 - Hd 331

19 responses

6 7 (36:8%)

1(5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%]1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3%1 (5.3% (5.3%,

ravig...

P00ja9933@gmail.com akshaya@gmail.com
aratikhutale@gmail.com

Aniketp2121@gmail.com Rohitj456@gmail.com




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Mobile Number (HIaT8d HaR)

115 responses

9595170525

9403234941

7588837005

9890863060

8767899098

7757813474

9689550185

9922302013

9890710826

7972783605

+91 90228 94147

+91 77670 39314

+91 72182 83030

9359600582

90221176058

8485067321

7517890172

9869638787

93216 34166

8669867169

8459223665

+91 97661 87772




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

9595170526

9172559116

+91 93070 77450

8381026277

+91 90226 12700

9552085780

9834813080

9623622504

9145139176

9878675654

9945629176

9689996423

8356274829

7536193027

7898675434

8275272638

8692491048

8976564576

9845100825

9870978976

9730818128

8830017826

8987675645

7776878792




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

9075519683

9301974221

7839102835

8380914379

7835461092

8539182070

8835027103

8888148623

7057767977

8380926565

7498544242

7666147008

7569323284

7559089997

7020569533

9168925899

9763743413

8605583579

9764869099

952755086

9284320592

9561908160

8625070366

7822946060




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

7350743494

9096173990

9850007657

9764020159

9923398976

7720088769

9970610915

7972783605

9607032897

9604439801

7559133542

8623995025

9067243622

7385906368

7757973970

7498239878

+91 96046 45269

+91 73850 85725




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Address (U

119 responses

Sarud

Sarud

HIbTH URC 8

Shimpe

Patane

A/P Sarud

Patane, Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur
A/P Paijarwadi

Sarud Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur
b URE RS

Sagaon

Donoli

Bambavade

HIHH URC- TS

Bajagewadi, Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-Kolhapur

7.9 988

HabH URe furdt

A/P Wadgaon
HIBTH URC - HSYd
BT URE HSITd
Parkhandle

A/p Sarud




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

HabIH GRE ¢dlad

HJbTH URE NG

b URE - WIS
b UIRe- Jar
A/P Charan

7.9 9&s
Sonawade
Supatre
Khutalwadi

A/P- Gogve
Shimpe
Bambwade

A/P- Bambavade
A/P Bambavade
Savate

Savrde

A/P- Punvat
Harugadewadi

At post awali
A/P- Wadicharan

Nathawade

dbTH URE 18] 4TS

A/P- Supatre

Charan




1/24/24, 10:33 AM

Malkapur

A/P- Akurle

RRUIC]

AT - Sarud . Tal - Shahuwadi
A/P-TT1e0]

Wadicharan

Pishvi

A/P-faRal

A/P-ITId

kutalwadi Tal - Shahuwadi

b URe B il RRIST [Siegl |itTedt

Kandur

bW URE HIud! ATl ATgdral

HabTH GRE dIg] TRl

HabH URS gbedlg]
At Po : Sarud

A/p Kokrud Dist Sangli
Savarde

Karungale

Shivare

Kandvan

Punvat

Shittur

sarud

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

A/p:Malkapur, Tal-Shahuwadi, Dist-Sangli

A/p:Awali Tal- Panhala, Dist- Kolhapur

A/P: Charan, Tal-Shirala, Dist- Sangli

A/P: Charan, Tal: Shahuwadi, Dist:Kolhapur

A/P:Kokrud, Tal:Shirala, Dist:Sangli

A/P:Kokrud, Tal-Shirala, Dist:Sangli

Vadgaon, Tal-Shahuwadi, Dist:Sangli

A/p- Kothmirwadi

A/p- wadicharam

At post shivare

A/p - Kokrud

At post shittur

A/p- shittur-warun

A- Harugadewadi post- Bhedasgav

At wadicharan post bambawade

A- Wadicharan post- Bambavade

At post bhedasagaon

At post soute

At harugadewadi psot bhedasagaon




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Occupation (ddTY)

94 responses

15

6 (6.4%) 6 (6.4%)

5 (5.3%)
5 4 (4.3%)
3 (3.2%) 3 (3.2%) 3 (3.2%) 3(3.343.2%) | 3(3.2%)
2 (2.1%) 2 (2.1%) 2 (2.2/(2.(2/4%)

1% ¢ |
1 (1.1 DL PP %) 1 (P EPAT0%) (P (1. (.11 (140%) 1 (16144011

0
Army Eduction MPSC Service BIG2]

Business House wife Nokari Student fRrerm

Year of Passing (3<iTUf gI04Td qH)

119 responses

40

10 (8.4%)

7 (5.9%

° (2.3%2 5°/() ’ ; 0)5<4'”9("3‘.
1 (0.49(0.4°(0.4%0.4°(0.8%) | | 1 (0.49(0.3};: 7 %) 1 (0.8%)

0

201 2018-19 2020-21 2021-2022 21-22 Tftret 2021
2016 2019-2020 2021 - 22 2022 March 22

Department (fdHTT) I8 copy

119 responses

20
19 (16%)

15
12 (10.1%)
10 (8.4%) 7 10 (8.4%)
o (7.8 (6.78(6.7%) 8(6.7%)
7 (5.99

10
6 (5%) 6 (5%)

3 (2.5%) 3 (2.13/(2.5%)

2 (1.7%
1 (0.8%) 1 (0.8%) 1 (0.€1%(0.€1%(0.8%) e

0
Chemistry Economics Marathi Sociology 2 36 g fqumr
EGgliticy

Commere Hindi Physics




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

1. Curriculum design suitable for the overall development of students

(fGemeatan wafiior fderarrd! 9 srarhard! X1 BRI 3118 )

119 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

2. Curriculum develop the global competence of students (3{¥ThH

faemafdt Smfae emdar faw R wan)

119 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

) Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3. Curriculum suitable for employable in the present scenario (J&TAT

IR ISR TR 32T shH)

119 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

IO copy




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

4. Syllabus is revised by the University as per requirement of the

stakeholders (FTST fasAT2= TROGUR fAETUe™ S1aTIhATd GUROT il
3TR)

119 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

) Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

5. Knowledge base proposed to be created by the curriculum

(SIHITIHHTGR AAlerS] oY TR PHRUFTE UXATd 31Tg)

119 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

() Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship

RISATR 3101 SLSTHTHE SIATHHT! STl

119 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

) Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




1/24/24, 10:33 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

7. Any Suggestions for enhancing overall performance of the college
(FRTfdereraTdl Uh Ul SHRRT drequaraTd] Hie! )

62 responses

30
23 (37.1%)

10

20/\

1 CGET G
0

2 (2.2%) 2 (2.29% 3 (4.8%)
T 10 12 GG 1% (14 (R 16016 Ta( LG 1 (A AL (AL GG 14 (A7 G AL G 12 (146 16(1. (1406146

Extra activity  Infrastructur... Organize car... Todevelop |... ey 33?31...
BusTime arr...  Increase Co... No Provide Prac... ®R3R TgHf... ...
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Employers Feedback on Curriculum —Analysis

Responces- 05

Response In Percentage

Particular _
Excellent | Good | Satisfactory | ooous
factory

Knowledge base proposed to be created
by the curriculum 20 80 00 00

Relevant Skills incorporated in the
curriculum

Emphasis on innovative thinking

Use of relevant technology taught by
the curriculum

Emphasis on Values

Development of professional ethics
targeted by the curriculum

Level of competency in the relevant
field that the curriculum can create in
the student

Total

Average Percentage




1/24/24, 10:45 AM Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Employer (Faadm A19)

5 responses

Shri. Babasaheb Yaswant Patil
Shri Yuvraj Babasaheb Patil

Shri. Bhanudas Ramchandra Gadave

Shri. Baburao Mahipati Patankar

Shri Bhuvnesh Sadanand Nagavekar

E-Mail ID (3 - O 3f1Tal)

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

Contact Number (U HHIP)

5 responses

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

+91 98906 43670 8888983330 9403101589 94230 41225




1/24/24, 10:45 AM

Address of Employer's (Faidamar g<)

5 responses

2 (40%)

1 (20%)

Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

A/P Malkapur
A/P Sarud

Firm /Company Name (H/&U-d =Td)

5 responses

2 (40%)

1 (20%)

A/P Sarud Tq Shahuwadi
Alp Sarud

IO copy

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

0
Shri. Shiv Sahu College Sarud

Shri. Shiv- Shahu College Sarud

1. Knowledge base proposed to be created by the curriculum

Shri. Shiv-Shahu College Sarud
Shri. Shiv-Shahu Maha...

I8 Copy

( STFHHTGR AT S TIR VYT UK 3T6)

5 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good
Satisfactory

@ Unsatisfactory




1/24/24, 10:45 AM Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

2. Relevant Skills incorporated in the curriculum (GIWWWT%?
Pl Fefrd S

5 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

3. Emphasis on innovative thinking (:ITﬁ?TlIUTﬁ?ﬂTITﬂ W)

5 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

4. Use of relevant technology taught by the curriculum (\3{3411G$13I'I'§II3<r |_|:| Copy
RIshadiedn Heiferd da=mr arR)

5 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

) Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




1/24/24, 10:45 AM Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

5. Emphasis on Values (&7 Jediar HR)

5 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

6. Development of professional ethics targeted by the curriculum

(CTaHIRI AT adT f[AeT 8T SNIRIHHTGR Afedd 3g)

5 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

7. Level of competency in the relevant field that the curriculum can create

in the student ( GSfAd SETA ermadr TR o 31T Y faemataed fFmfor
P )

5 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

() Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

IO copy




1/24/24, 10:45 AM Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

8. Suggestion if any (YT AHcT)

5 responses

Conduct Society oriented varios activities and program

Arrange sports event and various types of competition for the students
Arrange Blood donation Camp

Keep clean and green campus

N. A.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.
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Action Taken Report




Action Taken Report on Feedback: 2023-24

Type of feedback Taken

Response / suggestions provided in
2022-23

Action taken report on 2023-24

Students feedback

Increase Quiz, Seminars and
participative learning Methods.

Adopted suggestive learning and
teaching methods.

College Should arrange Social
activities through NSS and NCC units.

Arranged and Organized various
social activities through these
units.

Increase tools in the ICT Methods.

Every teacher uses ICT in
teaching

Teachers feedback

College should arrange Soft skill
development Workshop.

College have arranged skill
development program.

ICT facilities should be increased

ICT facility and tools instruments
increased

College should provide Internet and
Wi-Fi Facilities

College has provided internet and
Wi-Fi Facilities.

Alumni feedback

Organize career and job oriented guest
lecture

College conducted special
lectures on career and job
oriented.

Provide Library and study room
facilities for Alumni.

College has provided library and
study room facilities for alumni.

Increase active Participation of Alumni
in college program.

Through NSS and NCC Alumni
actively participated in College
Program.

Employers feedback

Conduct Society oriented various
activities and program.

Through NSS and NCC unit
conducted various social program.

Arrange Blood Donation Program.

Conducted Blood donation
program through NSS and NCC.

Keep clean and green campus

Arranged clean and green campus
campaign by NSS
Volunteer.

Arrange Sports event and various types
of computations related to personality
development of the students.

College has arranged various
types sport and other
computations.




Shri Shiv-Shahu College, Sarud
Feedback Committee

Notice

Date:- 05/08/ 2022

All the members of feedback committee are hereby informed that the first meeting is scheduled on Tuesday

10th August 2022 at 11;30 am in IQAC room.

(Feedback Committee)
Agenda of Meeting:
1. To confirm the proceeding of last meeting.
2. To discuss about the curriculum feedback in the academic year 2022-23

3. Todiscuss on actively participation of alumni in the NAAC process

4. To prepare stakeholder wise separate feedback form.

Name Signature

Mr. Arage L.T. ( IQAC Coordinator) @

Mr. Bansode S.S.( Chairman Feedback Committee) é/LM
Mr. Chougle S,V. .( Member of Feedback Committee) /\’w w
'5 Ly -

Mr, D,V. Nalage .( Member of Feedback Committee)




Proceeding

Name of the committee: Feedback committee

Date : 10" August 2022

Time: 11:30 a.m.

Chairman of the Meeting : Prin. Dr. H.T. Dinde
Chairman of the Feedback Committee : Dr. Bansode S.S

Name Signature

Mr. Arage L.T. ( IQAC Coordinator) %‘ji

Dr. Bansode S.S.( Chairman Feedback Committee) é/L’”

Mr.Chougle S,V. .( Member of Feedback Committee) /\’\.O
(Shef——
) " — (

Mr, D,V. Nalage .( Member of Feedback Committee)

Minutes of Meeting
First meeting of feedback committee was held on Tuesday 10" August 2022. The minutes of agenda
were discussed as follows.
. The Minutes of Previous meeting were confirmed
Discussion was held on collection of feedback from stakeholders on syllabus.
Decided to collect feedback forms in the month of March 2023.
. The role of all Stakeholders in the new revised NAAC Accreditation online process was

discussed.




Shri Shiv-Shahu College, Sarud
Feedback Committee

Notice

Date :- 05/04/ 2023

All the members of feedback committee are hereby informed that the Second meeting is scheduled on

Tuesday 12" April 2023 at 11; 30 am in IQAC room.

o=
Chairman '
(Feedback Committee)
Agenda of Meeting:
To approve minutes of the last meeting.
To discuss about the field project, Internship Program and seminars adopted by the students in the academic
year 2022-23
To discuss about to arrange Alumni and Student Meet.

To discuss about the actively participation of Alumni in the development of college

Sr. No. Name Signature
Mr. Arage L.T. (IQAC Coordinator) @

Dr. Bansode S.S. (Chairman Feedback Committee) é&__q
Mr. Chougle S,V. (Member of Feedback Committee) /‘\,uj
(Shoy™=—

Mr, D,V. Nalage .( Member of Feedback Committee)




Proceeding

Name of the committee: Feedback committee
Date : 12" April 2023

Time : 11:30 a.m.

Chairman of Meeting : Prin. Dr. H.T. Dinde

Chairman Feedback Committee : Dr. Bansode S.S

Name Signature

Mr. Arage L.T. (IQAC Coordinator)

Dr. Bansode S.S. (Chairman Feedback Committee)

Mr. Chougle S,V. .( Member of Feedback Committee)

Mr, D,V. Nalage .( Member of Feedback Committee)

Minutes of Meeting

Second meeting of feedback committee was held on Tuesday 12" April 2023. The minutes of

agenda were discussed as follows.

1
2
3.
4

The Minutes of Previous meeting was confirmed
Discussed on field project, Internship Program and seminars.
It is discussed to organize Alumni meet each and every year on regular basis once in a year.

It is discussed to organize Student meet each and every year on regular basis once in a year.







1/24/24, 2:36 PM Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (31T HsHHTR faemeafan sifimm)

*

1.

Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023
(SraRTspHTaR faemeatar siftmm)

Dear student,

This form is designed to seek feedback from students to strengthen the quality of teaching-learning
environment, to provide best possible facilities and modern infrastructure. The information provided by you will
be kept confidential.

BT IH SeATTA-3e0d TUra dTea-aIaTe! , Farad e gfaur sfor snyfe uramyd gfaet UgH Hrugrre!
AMITH G ST S AT TR HRUAT ATl 3. ! faaal Jiga Mg Saa sed.

Indicates required question

Name of the Student (ﬁﬂTmﬁﬂﬁ) *

Address of Student (fameatar u=m) *

Mobile Number (HIaTsd H&R) *

E-Mail ID (3 - Ad 3131

Class (?ﬂc) *

Check all that apply.

B.A.

B. Com.
B. Sc.
M. A.

M. Com.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ibTY_JzfJmMrk4xMO_DtgKn5zBBmexmkofNZDsDgVbQ/edit

1/6



1/24/24, 2:36 PM

6.

7.

Department of Student *

Check all that apply.

Marathi

Hindi

English
Sociology
Geography
History
Economics
Political Science
Commerce
Chemistry
Mathematics
Micro-Biology
Physics

Computer Science

M.Com (Accountancy)

M.A.(Economics)

Student Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-2023 (3{WIsh HIAR fqemeafan Gi'f'J\-I'QTH)

1. The Syllabus Completed in Time (aé_d G{W@mm *

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

2. Usefulness of Syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship (i SR 10T

SEHAA SRIHHTE! ST )

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

3. Positive role of syllabus in the Personality Development (HfddHd [adHMTd STRIHHT! *

IHRIAD YD)

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ibTY_JzfJmMrk4xMO_DtgKn5zBBmexmkofNZDsDgVbQ/edit
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10. 4. Application of Syllabus in global competency (ST T&HIHE SATRIHHTAT AT0R) *

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

11. 5. Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility and social justice? ({*THHH *
TP STETEGRT SATIOT JHTTSS =TT Jod Sradi B1?)

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

12. 6. Does the syllabus add value to gender equity, human values and environmental *

awareness? (31HH T JHFT, A Jed AT GafaR0l SFRE T AT Jgd ol
®1)

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

13. 7. The teachers are punctual and regular in conducting lectures. (fR1&/& daa=iR 3ffor *
g TR ST )

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

14. 8. The teachers come well prepared for class (fR1&fe AT YUAITST ATl TOR! Bt *

gara)

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ibTY_JzfJmMrk4xMO_DtgKn5zBBmexmkofNZDsDgVbQ/edit 3/6
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15. 9. The teachers encourage participation students and discussion in the class (f?[&‘@ *

AT G 30T <= HRuary WieaTfed Hard )

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

16. 10. The teachers attitude towards the student is friendly and helpful (fRr&fe i *

faemafageran efdem fEgul onfr Suged sraah)

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

17. 11. Modern teaching aids like power point presentation (PPT), web resources etc. are *
used by the teachers while teaching (TTaR Uls¢ USicRM (PPT), 9§ IHTeH IATG! YD
SO AT IR Riefh Riebad=r Hard.)

Check all that apply.

Yes

No

18. 12. The teachers are available are accessible in the department after lectures *

(TRHAHR faUrTaed fRigfes JHATIST SUs 3RIdTd)

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

*

19. 13. Attendance record of the students is maintained by the teachers (ﬁ@ﬂm‘f?ﬂ
U TG Rl g Sadl id)
Check all that apply.

Yes
No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ibTY_JzfJmMrk4xMO_DtgKn5zBBmexmkofNZDsDgVbQ/edit 4/6
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20. 14. The evaluation process is fair and transparent (Wmﬁw&[ MU URGR®G  *

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

21. 15.The teachers guide for overall personality development of students (ﬁ?JTmeCIT *
aftfior Afeaaa famrmre! g ArieR sar)

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

22.  16. Any suggestions for enhancing the overall performance of the college (HgTfagIaar  *
THU HHART ITGAUIIS! BTR! G )

Check all that apply.

Yes
No

23. Suggestions if any
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* Indicate

1.

5.

6.

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

This form is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towords the curriculum, teaching,
learning, evaluation and infrastucture. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be
used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies and the institution.

BT IH SINISHH, 3{eATIH, RI&0T, TeamTa- SHfor arryd giaei=i Sefird qream SamemRh Sefe mfgd Mot
PRI RN 3118, ST T harel gl MU= Saci! Ssd 0T 3197 BRI 10T TR Tora
YYRUIITS Hew@yul YT U aruRe Sisd.

(72}
D
2
=
D
[m N
=
D
7]
=
D
-}

Name of Teacher *

Mobile Number *

E-mail ID *

Designation *

Check all that apply.

Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Faulty *

Check all that apply.

B.A.

B. Com.
B. Sc.
M. A.

M. Com.

Department *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WUFTFX-noYDS04gg505yiHdacsVn3mEQzcjipWW94Y Q/edit
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7. Directions:
Kindly requested to tick the appropriate option
(A: 76-100 marks, B: 51-75 marks, C: 26-50 marks, D: 0-25 marks) Department

Mark only one oval.

1

8. 1. The courses/ syllabus taught by me have a good balance between theory and *
application.

Mark only one oval.

A

9. 2. The objectives of the syllabus are well defined *
Mark only one oval.

A

10. 3. The course outcomes are understood by the students *
Mark only one oval.

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WUFTFX-noYDS04gg505yiHdacsVn3mEQzcjipWW94Y Q/edit 2/7
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11. 4. How do you rate the employment orientation of the syllabus. *
Mark only one oval.

A

12. 5. How do you assess the student's response to the difficulty level of the syllabus *
Mark only one oval.

A

13. 6. Does the curriculum include cross-cutting issues like gender and environment? *

Mark only one oval.

A

14. 7.The courses/ syllabus of the subjects taught by me increased my interest, knowledge *
and perspective in the subject area

Mark only one oval.

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WUFTFX-noYDS04gg505yiHdacsVn3mEQzcjipWW94Y Q/edit 3/7
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15. 8. The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching *
Mark only one oval.

A

16. 9.1 have freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of testing and assessment of *
students

Mark only one oval.

A

17. 10. The prescribed books are available in the library in sufficient numbers *

Mark only one oval.

A

18. 11. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research. *
Mark only one oval.

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WUFTFX-noYDS04gg505yiHdacsVn3mEQzcjipWW94Y Q/edit 4/7
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19. 12. The administration is teacher friendly *
Mark only one oval.

A

20. 13.The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for *
upgrading their skills and qualifications.

Mark only one oval.

A

21. 14.ICT Facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory *
Mark only one oval.

A

22. 15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained *
Mark only one oval.

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WUFTFX-noYDS04gg505yiHdacsVn3mEQzcjipWW94Y Q/edit 5/7
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23. Suggestions if any
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum: 2022-23

Feedback of alumni about college

weTfaemeaTaga urel fagmeafar siftmm

1. Name of the Alumni (Il'ITrﬁ ICEIEIE] BIC))

2. E-Mail ID (% - H9 1S}

3.  Mobile Number (Iﬁméa dN)

4.  Address (Ut

5. Occupation (IdH)

6. Year of Passing (G_Vﬁ'UfE-?IWI%f aﬁ)

7. Department (ﬁ HIT)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-05HOnokI5mzupRRrIFXNalghkOW1s5UxNOnp60mq9s/edit 1/3
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*

8. 1. Curriculum design suitable for the overall development of students (ﬁ—f{ﬂ et Faftior
(e TTTST A1 31 aTIchHTH =T DT 3118 )

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

*

9. 2. Curriculum develop the global competence of students (SITHHH faemeafh Srfae emdr
famRd Hxa)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

*

10. 3. Curriculum suitable for employable in the present scenario (JTT IR IS RIS
T 3ATHH)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

*

11. 4. Syllabus is revised by the University as per requirement of the stakeholders (II'I\_rﬁ etz

TROIR faaTdia™ SnarThaTd GURUM dhell 3175)
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-05HOnokI5mzupRRrIFXNalghkOW1s5UxNOnp60mq9s/edit 2/3
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12. 5. Knowledge base proposed to be created by the curriculum (G{W EINSERERIR *
HUGTET U9 3T8)

Mark only one oval.
Excellent
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

13. 6. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship RISATR 30T ST *
SITIHHTT] SUYaddl)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

14. 7. Any Suggestions for enhancing overall performance of the college (ngmm'l?ﬁ UpUl SRR
JIGAUYIITS! DTe! YT
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Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

Please give your feedback on the curriculum executed by you in the academic year - 2022-23

(SINARTSHHTIE A HTaw/ e i)

1. Name of the Employer (FraiadTe A1d) *

2. E-Mail ID (3 - Ad 33

3. Contact Number (§Ud hHI®) *

4. Address of Employer's (Faidamar o) *

5. Firm /Company Name (/&0 1d) *

6. 1. Knowledge base proposed to be created by the curriculum ( GTHHTGR AleroT 9 TR *
UGN U9 3Tg)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CUBeEBJSXgtidTGNo-Lk8VU-99CX201KXROc1FPgZSw/edit 1/4
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7. 2. Relevant Skills incorporated in the curriculum (3TEHHTT THIAY Hare Jafdd HIred) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

8. 3.Emphasis on innovative thinking (ATfa=aqu foaRiaR +R) *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

9. 4. Use of relevant technology taught by the curriculum (3PaTIHHTGR RIedaed Jafda *
AT dT0R)
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

10. 5. Emphasis on Values (&0 TeaiaR 4R) *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CUBeEBJSXgtidTGNo-Lk8VU-99CX201KXROc1FPgZSw/edit 2/4



1/24/24, 2:38 PM Employer's Feedback on Curriculum 2022-23

11. 6. Development of professional ethics targeted by the curriculum @WTWWET *
9T BT SNARIHHTGR Al 3T5)

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

12. 7. Level of competency in the relevant field that the curriculum can create in the student *

(TefT &aTda JerraaT wR S SnaryshH faemataes fAafor o o)
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

13. 8. Suggestion if any (YIT ) *
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